
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Special thank you to our sponsors:  

Montgomery Steakhouse, Irongate Quarter Horses, Kathy Williams, Primo, Stacks Restaurant 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2019 Iy ciuit 
SaTuRdAy, JuNe 1sT 

 SmAlL fRy 

Am WaLk TrOt 

YoUtH WaLk TrOt 

FiNiSh  

StArT  

1.1. 

2.2. 

3.3. 

4.4. 

5.5. 

6.6. 

7.7.77  

8.8. 

9.9. 
10.0. 

1. WaLk oVeR pOlEs 

2. TrOt oBsTaClE 2  

3. WaLk oVeR sInGlE pOlE 

4. TrOt oVeR pOlEs  

5. tRoT 3 pOlEs  

6. tRoT fAn  

7. TrOt oVeR oBsTaClE 7  

8. TrOt oVeR sInGlE aNd iNtO cHuTe,  

9. bAcK tO gAtE  

10. OpErAtE gAtE RiGhT hAnD  

PaTtErN PrOvIdEd By:  

CaRsOn GrIgGs  

AlL RiGhTs  ReSeRvEd 

  

u 1 



2019 Indy Circuit

Showmanship (Small Fry and EWD)

Show Date: June 2-4

[S/WT-119]

Pattern Provided by:

David J. Denniston
©2019 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.



2019 Iy ciuit 
mOnDaY, JuNe 3rD  

 SeNiOr-Am 

SeLeCt– YoUtH 

StArT  FiNiSh  

1.

tAtAASt

1. 
2.2. 

3.3. 

4.4. 

5.5.

6.6. 

7.7.77  

8.8. 

9.9. 

10.0. 

1. WoRk gAtE lEfT hAnD 

2. TrOt oBsTaClE 2  

3. LoPe wHeEl lEfT lEaD  

4. TrOt sErPeNtInE  

5. LoPe lEfT lEaD oBsTaClE 5  

6. tRoT “ChIcKeN FoOt”  

7. LoPe rIgHt lEaD oVeR fAn pOlEs  

8. LoPe iNtO cHuTe, bAcK, 3/4 tUrN rIgHt  

9. WaLk oVeR pOlEs 

10. TrOt oVeR aNd oUt tO fInIsH 

PaTtErN PrOvIdEd By:  

CaRsOn GrIgGs  

AlL RiGhTs  ReSeRvEd 
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2019 Indy Circuit

Hunt Seat Equitation (Small Fry )

Show Date: June 2-4

[HSE/WT-72]

Pattern Provided by:

David J. Denniston
©2019 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.

2019 Indy Circuit

Western Horsemanship (Small Fry)

Show Date: June 2-4

[WH/WT-117]

Pattern Provided by:

David J. Denniston
©2019 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved.


